
      MSc Cybersecurity Risk Management Semester 2 Timetable 2023/24 

AY 2023-2024 - Provisional 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-10.00  
 

 
MS5114 Advanced Programming 

for Business Analytics CA118 

MS5114 Advanced 
Programming for Business 
Analytics Tutorial CA118 

 

10.00-11.00 
MS803 Business Data 

Communications CA111  
MS5114 Advanced Programming 

for Business Analytics CA118   

11.00-12.00 
MS803 Business Data 

Communications CA111  MS5119 Ethical Hacking CA242 
MS5130 Applied Analytics in 

Business and Society CA111  

12.00-13.00   MS5119 Ethical Hacking CA242 
MS5130 Applied Analytics in 

Business and Society CA111  

13.00-14.00     
MS5129 Storytelling Through Data Visualisation 

AMB-1021 Colm O hEocha Theatre 

14.00-15.00 
MS5126 Philosophy of 

Information and Information 
Ethics AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre 

  MS5118 Cloud Computing  CA111 
MS5129 Storytelling Through Data Visualisation 

AMB-1021 Colm O hEocha Theatre 

15.00-16.00 
MS5126 Philosophy of 

Information and Information 
Ethics AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre 

  MS5118 Cloud Computing CA111  

Code Module ECTS Lecturer Email 

MS5118  Cloud Computing  5  
Dr Pierangelo Rosati 

Dr Mona Isazad  
Pierangelo.rosati@universityofgalway.ie 

mona.isazadmashinchi@universityofgalway.ie  
MS5119  Ethical Hacking  10  Dr Veeresh Thummadi  Babuveeresh.thummadi@universityofgalway.ie  
MS5126  Philosophy of Information an Information Ethics  5  Dr David Kreps  David.kreps@universityofgalway.ie   
MS5130  Applied Analytics in Business and Society  5  Dr Blair Wang  Blair.wang@universityofgalway.ie   

Optional Modules – choose 5 ECTS  
MS5114  Advanced Programming for Business Analytics  5  Dr Umair Ul Hassan  Umair.ulhassan@universityofgalway.ie   

MS5129  Storytelling Through Data Visualisation  
5  Prof Eoin Whelan 

Mr Martin Hughes  
Eoin.whelan@universityofgalway.ie  
Martin.hughes@universityofgalway.ie   

MS803  Business Data Communications  
5  Dr Anatoli Nachev  

Dr Veeresh Thummadi  
Anatoli.nachev@universityofgalway.ie   
Babuveeresh.thummadi@universityofgalway.ie   

Room locations  

AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre / AMB-1021 O hEocha Theatre: Arts Millennium Building  
CA111 / CA118 / CA242: Aras Cairnes  
Campus Map: https://clients.mapsindoors.com/nuigalwayweb/9167eab0dc78437c93c76b57/search  
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